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Colby High School Football

Friday, Sept. 3, 7 p.m. at St. Francis
Friday, Sept. 10, 7:30 p.m. with Hugoton at Dennen Field (Homecoming)
Friday, Sept. 17, 7:30 p.m. at Scott City
Friday, Sept. 24, 7:30 p.m. with Holcomb at Dennen Field
Friday, Oct. 1, 7:30 p.m. at Ulysses
Friday, Oct. 8, 7:30 p.m. at Goodland
Friday, Oct. 15, 7 p.m. with Concordia at Dennen Field
Friday, Oct. 22, 7 p.m. with Clay Center at Dennen Field (Senior/Parent Recognition)
Thursday, Oct. 28, 7 p.m. at Russell
Tuesday, Nov. 2, TBA – Bi-Districts
Saturday, Nov. 6, TBA – Regionals
Friday, Nov. 12, TBA – Sectionals
Friday, Nov. 19, TBA – Sub-State
Saturday, Nov. 27, TBA – State Competition

Varsity Schedule
Monday, Sept. 6, 5:30 p.m. with St. Francis at Dennen Field
Monday, Sept. 13, 5 p.m. at Hugoton
Monday, Sept. 20, 4 p.m. with Scott City at Dennen Field
Monday, Sept. 27, 4 p.m. at Holcomb High School
Monday, Oct. 4, 4:30 p.m. with Ulysses at Dennen Field
Monday, Oct. 11, 4:30 p.m. with Goodland at Dennen Field
Monday, Oct. 18, 5:30 p.m. at Decatur Community High School

Junior Varsity Schedule

Bottom Row (left to right) : Nathan Quagliano, Rocque Russell, Josh Middleton, Jor-
dan Baker, Kale Arnberger, Christian Wilson, Ryan Parker, Andrew Flanagin, Logan 
Middleton, Corbin Stephens, Clint Goosen, Luke Cox, Rook Shaw,Chase Hartwell, 
Adam Giercsh,Kaden Staab, Daniel Myer,
Second Row: Travis Horinek, Michael Tubbs, Konner Kriss, Cody Duffey, Drew White, 
George Smollack, Troy Koon, Todd Kane, Zayne Winger, Wiatt Binder, Austin Boehm, 

Quade Woofter, Ashley Coleman, Andrew Taylor, Beau Brown, Kai Comer, Austin 
Rogers, Austin Schiedeman, 
Back Row: Leighton Koel, Troy Quenzer, Trevor Strutt, Marcus Colson, Brayden Sag-
er, Andrew Elling, Macen Shull, Brandon Gaede, Brady Colson, Bryan Schiedeman.
Managers: Molly Toll, Rockell Bedore.

Thursday, Sept. 2, 5 p.m. at McCook
Monday, Sept. 20, 6 p.m. with Scott City at Dennen Field
Monday, Sept. 27, 6 p.m. at Holcomb
Thursday, Sept. 30, 6 p.m. at Burlington
Monday, Oct. 4, 6:30 p.m. with Ulysses at Dennen Field
Thursday, Oct. 7, 6 p.m. at Garden City
Monday, Oct. 11, 6:30 p.m. with Goodland at Dennen Field 
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Good Luck to 
All Local Area
Sports Teams!
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